3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
Kit Includes: Lamp, generator, generator plate, all hard-
ware, components and instructions to retrofit this fixture
with an induction lighting system.
Kit Selection:  Available in surface mount or pendant

18”
Pendant Mount
HOW TO ORDER
Catalog # Mount
Style
Lamp Ballast Color
Temp
System
Lumens
Voltage
SP2786S335 Surface ICE / 70W  ICE / 100W 3500k 6815 120V-277V
SP2786S341 Surface ICE / 70W  ICE / 100W 4100k 6815 120V-277V
SP2786S350 Surface ICE / 70W  ICE / 100W 5000k 6616 120V-277V
SP2786S435 Surface ICE / 100W  ICE / 100W  3500k 8600 120V-277V
SP2786S441 Surface ICE / 100W  ICE / 100W  4100k 8600 120V-277V
SP2786S450 Surface ICE / 100W  ICE / 100W  5000k 8300 120V-277V
SP2786P335 Pendant ICE / 70W  ICE / 100W  3500k 6815 120V-277V
SP2786P341 Pendant ICE / 70W  ICE / 100W  4100k 6815 120V-277V
SP2786P350 Pendant ICE / 70W  ICE / 100W  5000k 6616 120V-277V
SP2786P435 Pendant ICE / 100W  ICE / 100W  3500k 8600 120V-277V
SP2786P441 Pendant ICE / 100W  ICE / 100W  4100k 8600 120V-277V
SP2786P450 Pendant ICE / 100W  ICE / 100W  5000k 8300 120V-277V
Pendant Mount
Surface Mount